RLE Industries • 35 Kulick Road • Fairfield, NJ  07004 • Phone: (973) 276-1444 • Fax:  (973) 276-1453
CPXN
JOB NAME:
FIXTURE TYPE:
SOFT SURFACE DESIGNER SERIES
• Available in 1x4, and 1.5X4 sizes, in 2 and
4 lamp configurations, T8 and T5.
• One piece seamless cast re-enterent

   FEATURES     SPECIFICATIONS
RLE Industries • 35 Kulick Road • Fairfield, NJ  07004 • Phone: (973) 276-1444 • Fax:  (973) 276-1453
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG
NUMBER
LAMPS
WIDTH
CPXN-232 2-FO32T8 11.26”
CPXN-432 4-FO32T8 16.7”
CPXN-228T5 2-F28T5 11.26”
CPXN-428T5 4-F28T5 16.7”
For critical application verify all dimensions with factory.
For additional Lamp/Ballast options, consult factory.
11.26”
16.7”